Music Tuition for Week Commencing 5" October

Please check your DAY and LOCATION carefully and remember to leave your instrument
into the correct storage area on the morning of your lesson. The information for this is
already on the app (posted on Monday 5" October)

COOPER CRESCENT:

Wednesday 7" October

Mr Magee — BRASS — Tutor Room/MR2

9.00 Jake Hinchcliffe, Alex Irvine, Abbey Johnston.
9.35 William Moore, Jack Stewart, Emily Black.
10.10 Hannah Armstrong, Anna Little.

Break

11.15 Emma Fawcett, Erin Trimble.

11.50 Mariana Bell, Annie Fowler.

Lunch

Mr McGinty — DOUBLE-BASS - Strings Room

10:00 Ethan Downey & Theo Wei
10:30 Harry Rees
Thursday 8" October

Mr Magee — BRASS — Tutor Room/MR1

10.20 Samuel Woods, Luke Bailey.
Break

11.15 Sarah Bell, Evie Morrison.
11.50 Morgan Thompson.

Lunch

1.45 Kelly Beacom

2.15 Sarah Adams

2.50 Holly Cobain



Thursday 8" October continued

Miss Foy — CELLO — Strings Room

11:00 Caroline Knowles
11:30 Heather McCaffrey
11:50 Jasmine Carrothers
12:10 Denver Johnston
Friday 9" October

Mrs Dolan - Violin & Viola — Strings Room

9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20

10:40

11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20

12:40

1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10

Chanelle McCullagh

Poppy Ramsey

Hannah Tubman & Skye Simmons
Nathaniel Johnston

BREAK

Yolanda Brannigan
James Mongan
Andrew Jones
Emma McGowan
Tomas Roma

LUNCH

Kate Huddlestone & Amy Lipscomb

Grace Collins, Henry Maxwell & Jessica Kingston

Arwen McCallum, Abbie McCarthy-Magwood, Ellie Dunlop and Natalie Turner
Olivia Roulsron, Abbey Wilson & Sarah Speer

Mr Wright - Woodwind — Tutor Room/MR1

9:00
9:35
10:10

10:45

Rebecca Dickson & Sarah Kirke
Leah Irwin & Jessica Stronge
Abbi Coalter, Gemma Elliott & Ela Winters

BREAK



Friday 9" October continued

11:15 Lily McFarland & Laura Ritchie
11:50 Jake Irwin & Jamie Morrow
12:25 Scott Hood & Morgan Whittaker

Mr Magee — BRASS — Tutor Room

9:00 William Coalter
9:25 Rhian Thompson

LOUGHSHORE:

Wednesday 7" October

Miss Foy — VIOLIN, VIOLA & CELLO — Music Recording Studio

11:45 Emma Egerton
12:05 Emily Lipscomb
12:25 Sean O’Brien
12:45 Sophie Armstrong
1:05 Bethany England

Mr Wright - Woodwind — Tutor Room/MR1

9:00 Emily-Jane Bloomfield

9:35 Rory Keogh & Lisa Downey

10:10 Edie McCalum & Ella McFarland

10:45 BREAK

11:15 Poppy Clarke, Rachel Cullinan & Cameron Smith
11:50 Natalie Honeyman & Cindy Robinson

12:25 Charlie Smith & Michael Smith

1:05 Karl Bothwell



Friday 9" October

Mr Magee — BRASS — Band Room

10:10
10:45
11:15
11:50
12:25
1:05

1:45

2:20
2:55

Natasha McKeown & Harry Parkinson
BREAK

Katherine Armstrong, Kristen Bell & Jane Black
Ben Fawcett & Amos Johnston
Emma Kerr

LUNCH
Isaac Johnston & James Morrison

Dale Clendinning & Dylan Thompson
Joshua Martin & Tim Murphy



