Music Tuition for Week Commencing 5th October

Please check your <u>DAY and LOCATION</u> carefully and remember to leave your instrument into the correct storage area on the morning of your lesson. The information for this is already on the app (posted on Monday 5th October)

COOPER CRESCENT:

Wednesday 7th October

Mr Magee – BRASS – Tutor Room/MR2

9.00	Jake Hinchcliffe, Alex Irvine, Abbey Johnston.
9.35	William Moore, Jack Stewart, Emily Black.
10.10	Hannah Armstrong, Anna Little.
Break	
11.15	Emma Fawcett, Erin Trimble.
11.50	Mariana Bell, Annie Fowler.
Lunch	

Mr McGinty - DOUBLE-BASS - Strings Room

10:00	Ethan Downey & Theo Wei
10:30	Harry Rees

Thursday 8th October

Mr Magee – BRASS – Tutor Room/MR1

10.20	Samuel Woods, Luke Bailey.
Break	,
11.15	Sarah Bell, Evie Morrison.
11.50	Morgan Thompson.
Lunch	
1.45	Kelly Beacom
2.15	Sarah Adams
2.50	Holly Cobain

Thursday 8th October continued

Miss Foy – CELLO – Strings Room

11:00	Caroline Knowles
11:30	Heather McCaffrey
11:50	Jasmine Carrothers
12:10	Denver Johnston

Friday 9th October

Mrs Dolan – Violin & Viola – Strings Room

9:20	Chanelle McCullagh
9:40	Poppy Ramsey
10:00	Hannah Tubman & Skye Simmons
10:20	Nathaniel Johnston
10:40	BREAK
11:00	Yolanda Brannigan
11:20	James Mongan
11:40	Andrew Jones
12:00	Emma McGowan
12:20	Tomas Roma
12:40	LUNCH
1:10	Kate Huddlestone & Amy Lipscomb
1:30	Grace Collins, Henry Maxwell & Jessica Kingston
1:50	Arwen McCallum, Abbie McCarthy-Magwood, Ellie Dunlop and Natalie Turner
2:10	Olivia Roulsron, Abbey Wilson & Sarah Speer

Mr Wright – Woodwind – Tutor Room/MR1

9:00	Rebecca Dickson & Sarah Kirke
9:35	Leah Irwin & Jessica Stronge
10:10	Abbi Coalter, Gemma Elliott & Ela Winters
10:45	BRFAK

Friday 9th October continued

11:15	Lily McFarland & Laura Ritchie
11:50	Jake Irwin & Jamie Morrow
12:25	Scott Hood & Morgan Whittaker

Mr Magee – BRASS – Tutor Room

9:00 William Coalter9:25 Rhian Thompson

LOUGHSHORE:

Wednesday 7th October

Miss Foy - VIOLIN, VIOLA & CELLO - Music Recording Studio

11:45	Emma Egerton
12:05	Emily Lipscomb
12:25	Sean O'Brien
12:45	Sophie Armstrong
1:05	Bethany England

Mr Wright – Woodwind – Tutor Room/MR1

9:00 9:35 10:10	Emily-Jane Bloomfield Rory Keogh & Lisa Downey Edie McCalum & Ella McFarland
10:45	BREAK
11:15	Poppy Clarke, Rachel Cullinan & Cameron Smith
11:50	Natalie Honeyman & Cindy Robinson
12:25	Charlie Smith & Michael Smith
1:05	Karl Bothwell

Friday 9th October

Mr Magee – BRASS – Band Room

10:10	Natasha McKeown & Harry Parkinson
10:45	BREAK
11:15	Katherine Armstrong, Kristen Bell & Jane Black
11:50	Ben Fawcett & Amos Johnston
12:25	Emma Kerr
1:05	LUNCH
1:45	Isaac Johnston & James Morrison
2:20	Dale Clendinning & Dylan Thompson
2.55	Joshua Martin & Tim Murnhy